
16mfm list of participants

Name Institution email

Abby Cohn Cornell University acc4@cornell.edu
Adam Albright MIT albright@mit.edu

Aditi Lahiri University of Oxford aditi.lahiri@ling-phil.ox.ac.uk
Alex Bellem SOAS ab12@soas.ac.uk

Amy LaCross University of Arizona lacross@email.arizona.edu
Anissa Dahak Université  Paris 7 neessa_9@yahoo.fr
Annick Morin University of Toronto annick.morin@utoronto.ca
Barış Kabak University of Konstanz baris.kabak@uni-konstanz.de

Bartłomiej Czaplicki University of Warsaw bczaplicki@uw.edu.pl
Beata Moskal LUCL b.a.moskal@umail.leidenuniv.nl
Ben Hermans Meertens Instituut ben.hermans@meertens.knaw.nl

Bjoern Koehnlein Meertens Institute bjoern.koehnlein@meertens.knaw.nl
Carolina Gonzalez Florida State University cgonzalez3@fsu.edu
Catherine Ringen University of Iowa catherine-ringen@uiowa.edu

Cathy Bartram SOAS 210125@soas.ac.uk
Chloe Marshall City University, London chloe.marshall.1@city.ac.uk

Christian Uffmann University of Sussex c.uffmann@sussex.ac.uk
Christiane Ulbrich University of Ulster c.ulbrich@ulster.ac.uk

Christophe dos Santos Radboud University Nijmegen christophe.dossantos@mpi.nl
Colin Ewen University of Leiden ewen@let.leidenuniv.nl

Dan Karvonen University of Minnesota karvo001@umn.edu
Daniel Huber Sorbonne Nouvelle − Paris 8 huberd@freemail.hu

Dá niel Szeredi Eö tvö s Lorá nd University daniel@szeredi.hu
Diane Lesley-Neuman Michigan State University lesleyne@msu.edu

Eirini Sanoudaki UCL i.sanoudaki@ucl.ac.uk
Ellen Kaisse University of Washington kaisse@u.washington.edu

Emilie Caratini Universities of Nice & Leipzig emilie.caratini@unice.fr
Erica Ross University of Cambridge err28@cam.ac.uk

Eva Kasselkus University of Konstanz eva.kasselkus@gmx.net
Frank Zimmerer University of Frankfurt zimmerer@em.uni-frankfurt.de

Gaber Meftah Gaber University of Durham gmeftah@hotmail.com
Ghada Khattab Newcastle University ghada.khattab@newcastle.ac.uk

Gisela Collischonn UFRGS giselac@via-rs.net
Glyne Piggott McGill University glyne.piggott@mcgill.ca
Guido Seiler University of Manchester guido.seiler@manchester.ac.uk

Hijo Kang Stony Brook University hikang@ic.sunysb.edu
Ida Toivonen Carleton University ida_toivonen@carleton.ca
Islam Youssef University of Tromsø islam.youssef@hum.uit.no

Jaehyeok Choi University of Edinburgh J.Choi@sms.ed.ac.uk
James M Scobbie QMU, Edinburgh jscobbie@qmu.ac.uk

Janet Watson University of Salford j.c.e.watson@salford.ac.uk
Jill Beckman University of Iowa jill-beckman@uiowa.edu

Katalin Balogné  Bé rces PPKE, Hungary bbkati@yahoo.com
Kathrin Wü rth University of Zurich kathrin_wuerth@access.uzh.ch

Ken Lodge UEA Norwich k.lodge@uea.ac.uk
Koen Sebregts University of Leiden k.d.c.j.sebregts@let.leidenuniv.nl



Kristine Hildebrandt University of Manchester kristine.hildebrandt@manchester.ac.uk
Kristjá n Á rnason University of Iceland kristarn@hi.is

Kuniya Nasukawa Tohoku Gakuin University nasukawa@tscc.tohoku-gakuin.ac.jp

Maike Prehn Meertens Instituut maike.prehn@meertens.knaw.nl
Marc van Oostendorp Meertens Instituut marc@vanoostendorp.nl

Marilyn Vihman University of York mv509@york.ac.uk
Mark Gibson Universidad Complutense de Madrid markgibson88@hotmail.com

Mark J. Jones University of Cambridge mjj13@cam.ac.uk
Marleen Spaargaren University of Edinburgh s0348141@sms.ed.ac.uk

Martin Krämer CASTL / University of Tromsø martin.kraemer@hum.uit.no
Má rton Sóskuthy Eö tvö s Lorá nd University mrhowardppa@yahoo.com

Mary Pearce SIL & UCL mary_pearce@sil.org
Mathias Scharinger University of Konstanz mathias.scharinger@uni-konstanz.de

Mits Ota University of Edinburgh mits@ling.ed.ac.uk
Nancy C. Kula University of Essex nckula@essex.ac.uk

Natalie Boll-Avetisyan Utrecht Institute of Linguistics natalie.boll-avetisyan@let.uu.nl
Nicole Altvater-Mackensen Radboud University Nijmegen n.altvater@let.ru.nl

Norval Smith ACLC/University of Amsterdam norval.smith@gmail.com
Patrick Honeybone University of Edinburgh patrick.honeybone@ed.ac.uk

Patrik Bye CASTL / University of Tromsø patrik.bye@hum.uit.no
Patrycja Strycharczuk CASTL, University of Tromsø pstrycharczuk@gmail.com

Paul Boersma University of Amsterdam paul.boersma@uva.nl
Paulina Zydorowicz Adam Mickiewicz University (UAM) zpaula@ifa.amu.edu.pl

Pavel Iosad University of Tromsø  / CASTL pavel.iosad@hum.uit.no
Penny Thompson University of Edinburgh s0783066@sms.ed.ac.uk

Peter Graff MIT graff@mit.edu
Pé tur Helgason Uppsala University petur.helgason@lingfil.uu.se

Philip Carr Montpellier University philcarrb@yahoo.com
R M Dass Newcastle University m.d.ramasamy@ncl.ac.uk

Rachael-Anne Knight City University knight@city.ac.uk
Ricardo Bermúdez-Otero University of Manchester r.bermudez-otero@manchester.ac.uk

Rina Kreitman Emory University rkreit@gmail.com
Robert Kirchner University of Alberta kirchner@ualberta.ca
Roland Noske Lille 3 Univ & CNRS roland.noske@univ-lille3.fr
Rory DePaolis James Madison University depaolra@cisat.jmu.edu
Rory Turnbull University of Edinburgh r.j.turnbull-1@sms.ed.ac.uk
S.J. Hannahs Newcastle University s.j.hannahs@ncl.ac.uk

Saaid Ali Omar Newcastle University saaid.omar@ncl.ac.uk
Sam Hellmuth University of York sh581@york.ac.uk
Sarah Collie University of Edinburgh sejcollie@hotmail.com

Sarah Hawkins University of Cambridge sh110@cam.ac.uk
Silke Hamann University of Dü sseldorf hamann@phil-fak.uni-duesseldorf.de
Silke Weber University of Calgary ksuweber@ucalgary.ca

Stephanie Kelly University of Western Ontario sakelly@uwo.ca
Stuart Davis Indiana University davis@indiana.edu
Sylvia Blaho CASTL / University of Tromsø sylvia.blaho@hum.uit.no

Wyn Johnson University of Essex wyn@essex.ac.uk
Yousef Elramli Newcastle University y.m.elramli@ncl.ac.uk


